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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
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1     Craig Leon             M3034          1/4    5:30     2:23:42
2     Tyler Van Dyke         M2024          1/5    5:39     2:27:44
3     Cole Watson            M2024          2/5    5:42     2:28:57
4     Sergio Morales         M2529          1/4    6:06     2:39:34
5     Thomas Morgan          M3539         1/14    6:08     2:40:21
6     Willie Stoll           M3539         2/14    6:35     2:52:28
7     Levi Jackson           M3034          2/4    6:47     2:57:23
8     Andrew Mullen          M4044          1/9    6:52     2:59:42
9     Zach McCluskey         M2529          2/4    6:53     3:00:12
10    Gregorio Alegria       M4044          2/9    6:57     3:01:42
11    Taylor Sie             F2529          1/6    7:00     3:03:23
12    Darren Goff            M3034          3/4    7:05     3:05:14
13    Jeremy Eisen           M4549          1/9    7:15     3:09:41
14    Vin Robinson           M4549          2/9    7:20     3:12:08
15    Ryan Sankey            M3539         3/14    7:21     3:12:24
16    Hamady Balde           M3539         4/14    7:24     3:13:44
17    Tami Beall             F4549          1/8    7:29     3:16:04
18    Sarah Ziegler          F2529          2/6    7:37     3:19:33
19    Robert Hammitt         M4549          3/9    7:41     3:20:53
20    Victor Lumbreras       M4549          4/9    7:43     3:22:08
21    Jay Hanson             M4549          5/9    7:47     3:23:52
22    Steve Walters          M3539         5/14    7:53     3:26:11
23    Steven Wyatt           M3539         6/14    7:55     3:27:20
24    Pam Downs              F4549          2/8    8:13     3:34:55
25    Gina Jones             F3539         1/12    8:16     3:36:34
26    Tresa Marsh            F3539         2/12    8:22     3:38:56
27    Danielle Yokel         F4044          1/4    8:27     3:41:01
28    R. Michael French      M4549          6/9    8:31     3:43:07
29    Terry Plickebaum       M5054          1/8    8:32     3:43:14
30    James Howat            M3539         7/14    8:32     3:43:20
31    Rafael Ceja            M5054          2/8    8:35     3:44:39
32    Tony Biasi             M3539         8/14    8:37     3:45:22
33    Stacey Hudson          F3539         3/12    8:39     3:46:28
34    Alec Kay               M5054          3/8    8:40     3:46:41
35    Stephanie Siano        F3034          1/9    8:40     3:46:44
36    Jose Mondesi           M3539         9/14    8:47     3:49:53
37    Sarah Adamek           F3539         4/12    8:48     3:50:31
38    Kevin Kemper           M4044          3/9    8:53     3:52:23
39    Becky Grebosky         F4549          3/8    8:58     3:54:31
40    Brad Brown             M5559          1/4    8:59     3:55:13
41    Jonathan McCormick     M2024          3/5    9:00     3:55:48
42    Christian Martin       M4044          4/9    9:01     3:56:09
43    James Saunders         M3539        10/14    9:03     3:56:55
44    Enid Schantz-Hagelberg F6064          1/2    9:04     3:57:22
45    Jackie Brody           F3034          2/9    9:09     3:59:31
46    Nate Olsen             M4044          5/9    9:10     3:59:49
47    Sean Johnson           M4549          7/9    9:10     3:59:51
48    Richelle Entenmann     F3539         5/12    9:15     4:02:04
49    John Donehower         M4044          6/9    9:18     4:03:15
50    Ingrid Siadal          F3539         6/12    9:20     4:04:19
51    Michael Miller         M5054          4/8    9:24     4:06:06
52    Delane Wolter          M5054          5/8    9:28     4:07:41
53    Debbie Mason           F5054          1/2    9:29     4:08:05
54    Emily Hess             F2529          3/6    9:29     4:08:11
55    Chad Spires            M3539        11/14    9:30     4:08:34
56    Kimberly Walch         F4549          4/8    9:32     4:09:39
57    Gary Pierce            M3539        12/14    9:34     4:10:30
58    Cheri Baker            F4549          5/8    9:35     4:10:51
59    Laura Kimberly         F3034          3/9    9:37     4:11:45
60    Allison Madar          F3539         7/12    9:38     4:12:05
61    Jill Moran             F3034          4/9    9:40     4:13:08
62    Brian Saling           M4549          8/9    9:47     4:16:01
63    Rebecca Kagan          F3539         8/12    9:49     4:17:10
64    Emily McKay            F4044          2/4    9:50     4:17:26
65    Jeff Landry            M4044          7/9    9:53     4:18:57
66    Jennifer Scott         F3539         9/12    9:54     4:19:18
67    William Crowley        M2024          4/5    9:55     4:19:33
68    Jim Higgins            M5559          2/4    9:58     4:20:49
69    Tonya Geers            F5559          1/2   10:01     4:22:20
70    Michael Gallant        M4549          9/9   10:04     4:23:27
71    Damon Lerma            M2529          3/4   10:05     4:24:03
72    Erika Sanchez-Lerma    F2529          4/6   10:05     4:24:04
73    Tom Davis              M6064          1/1   10:18     4:29:32
74    Megan Stillwell        F4044          3/4   10:23     4:31:53
75    Emily Robinson         F2529          5/6   10:23     4:31:54
76    Wayne Newport          M4044          8/9   10:23     4:32:00
77    Tonya Clark            F3539        10/12   10:25     4:32:41
78    Bill Pirelli           M6569          1/4   10:44     4:40:59
79    Michelle Dickson       F4549          6/8   10:52     4:44:38
80    Frank Swisher          M6569          2/4   10:52     4:44:42
81    David White            M7099          1/1   10:57     4:46:38
82    Destiny Wright         F4549          7/8   11:05     4:50:07
83    Nicole Kelley          F2529          6/6   11:09     4:52:04
84    Jeremiah Toews         M3034          4/4   11:10     4:52:27
85    Jerry Haynes           M5559          3/4   11:16     4:55:01
86    Kim Kovacs             F5559          2/2   11:24     4:58:34
87    Kendra Burnham         F3034          5/9   11:35     5:03:06
88    Tyler Bloom            M2024          5/5   11:38     5:04:29
89    Janet Hart             F5054          2/2   11:38     5:04:37
90    Melissa Georgesen      F3034          6/9   11:47     5:08:29
91    Steve Bartholow        M5054          6/8   11:52     5:10:36
92    Hollie Arnold          F3539        11/12   12:01     5:14:49
93    Julio Flores           M3539        13/14   12:07     5:17:22
94    Flick Fornia           M5559          4/4   12:10     5:18:38
95    Staci Fisher           F3034          7/9   12:13     5:19:41
96    Teresa Roche           F4549          8/8   12:14     5:20:22
97    Kerri Terpening        F4044          4/4   12:24     5:24:44
98    Sherry Hill            F6064          2/2   12:29     5:26:58
99    Dijon Schroff          F3539        12/12   12:29     5:27:02
100   Tom Kelleher           M6569          3/4   12:30     5:27:09
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101   Aaron Lopez            M3539        14/14   12:44     5:33:30
102   Jason Moran            M4044          9/9   12:46     5:34:23
103   Khymmie Chau           F3034          8/9   12:51     5:36:33
104   Mark Mogan             M5054          7/8   12:51     5:36:33
105   Doug Pedersen          M6569          4/4   12:55     5:38:15
106   Joseph Weigand         M2529          4/4   13:00     5:40:16
107   Rachel Blackmore       F2024          1/1   13:16     5:47:13
108   Daniel S Krack         M5054          8/8   13:27     5:52:05
109   Cheryl Birker          F3034          9/9   14:46     6:26:54
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